
 
 

MSc in Medical Leadership 
 

Certificate Year – Students joining the Programme in 2019-20 
 

Module name 
 

Module dates 
 

Assignment deadline 
 

Marking Deadline 

Resubmission Deadline (this 

will normally be 12 weeks after 

the marking/feedback deadline) 

Module 1: 

Understanding Organisations and 

change 

Raymond Caldwell 

Moodle goes live on:  Friday 27 

September 2019 

 
28-30 October 2019 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

 

 

 
Thursday 28 November 2019 

23:59 

 
 

Monday 13 January 2020 

 
 

06 April 2020 

 
Module 2: 

Leadership and Motivation:  A critical 
Perspective 

tba 
Moodle goes live on: Friday 21 February 2020 

13-15 January 2020 
Monday to 
Wednesday 

 

 
Thursday 13 February 2020 

23:59 
 

 
Monday 23 March 2020 

 
15 June 2020 



 
 

Module 3: 

Leading and developing people 

Erica Levy and Roger Fagg 

Moodle goes live on: Friday 06 

December 2019  
 

23-25 March 2020 
Monday to 
Wednesday 

 
 

 
Thursday 23 April 2020 23:59 

 

 
Monday 1 June 2020 

 
24 August 2020 

Module 4: 

Selection and Assessment 

Chris Dewberry 

Moodle goes live: Friday 01 May 2020 

1-3 June 2020 
Monday to 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 2 July 2020 23:59 

 

 
Monday 13 July 2020 

 
05 October 2020 

NB: all assignment dates are fixed. If students experience extenuating circumstances and need to defer the deadline they *must* contact the programme team in advance 
of the actual deadline.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
Module name and lecturer 

 
Module dates 

 
Assignment deadline 

 
Marking Deadline 

Resubmission Deadlines 
(this is normally 12 weeks 

after the marking/feedback 
deadline) 

Module 5: Research Methods 
Alexandra Beauregard 

Moodle goes live: Friday 30 August 
2019 

2-4 October 2019 
Wednesday to Friday 

 

Monday 4 November 2019 
23:59 

Wednesday 27 November 
2020 

19 Feb 2020 

Module 6: Life Career Development 
Kate MacKenzie-Davey 

Moodle goes live: Friday 18 
October 2019 

25-27 November 2019 
Monday to Wednesday 

Thursday 26 December 2019 
23:59 

 

Wednesday 12 February 2020 6 May2020 

Module 7: Work & Wellbeing 
Almuth McDowall and Kevin Teoh 

Moodle goes live: Friday 10 January 
2020 

12-14 February 2020 
Wednesday to Friday 

 

Monday 16 March 2020 
23:59 

 

Wednesday 8 May 2020 31 July 2020 

Module 8: Leadership,  
Management and Strategy 

tba 
Moodle goes live: Friday 3 April 

2020 

5-7 May 2020 
Wednesday to Friday 

 

 
Monday 8 June 2020 23:59 

Monday 1 July 2020 23 September 2020 

NB: all assignment dates are fixed. If students experience extenuating circumstances and need to defer the deadline they *must* contact the programme team in advance 
of the actual deadline.  
 
 



 
 
MSc Year – students who have completed their Diploma and progressing to the MSc Year in 2019-20 
 

Module Name Assessment Type/Meeting 
Dates 

Assignment deadline Feedback Due Resubmission Deadlines 

Msc Medical Leadership 
Dissertation module 

Structured Abstract 
Dissertation Workshop One on  

18 October 2019  

9 September 2019  23:59 Feedback and supervisor 
allocated by 5 Oct – No mark 

for the abstract 

 

Research Proposal 
Meeting with supervisor peer 
review meeting/feedback day  

17 July 2020  

Monday, 11 November 2019 
23:59 

09 December 2019   

Dissertation  Monday, 28 September 2020 
23:59 

Post Finalist Exam Board  

    

 


